For Commercial Applications
ES-WQ-PWC
Job Name   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Contractor   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Job Location   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Approval   –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Engineer   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Contractor’s P.O. No.   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Approval   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Representative   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Series
PWC10

PWC30151L10 995/8 2530 995/8 2530 1125/8 2860 503/8 1280 503/8 1280 3645 1657
Specifications
Ordering Information
  MINERAl TANk FlOW RATES FOR SERVICE AND BACkWASH
  TANk CARBON UNDERBED SERVICE GPM BACkWASH GPM
 MODEl NO. SIZE Ft3 1/2 x 1/4 - 1/4 x 1/8 - #20 CHlORINE REDUCTION
 PWC10111A10 9" x 48" 1.0 - /  -  /   10 lbs 3.7 GPM 4.0 GPM
 PWC10111B10 10" x 54" 1.5 - /   - /   10 lbs 5.5 GPM 5.0 GPM
 PWC10111C10 12" x 52" 2.0 - /   - /   30 lbs. 7.4 GPM 7.0 GPM
 PWC10111D10 14" x 65" 3.0 - /   - /   60 lbs. 11.1 GPM 10 GPM
 PWC15121E10 16" x 65" 4.0 - /   - /   80 lbs. 14.8 GPM 12 GPM
 PWC15121G10 21" x 62" 7.0 - /   - /   100 lbs 25.9 GPM 26 GPM
 PWC20141H10 24" x 72" 10 - / 100 lbs / 100 lbs 37 GPM 30 GPM
 PWC20141I10 30" x 72" 15 - / 200 lbs / 200 lbs  55.5 GPM 50 GPM
 PWC30151J10 36" x 72" 20 - / 300 lbs / 200 lbs 74 GPM 70 GPM
 PWC30151K10 42" x 72" 30 - / 400 lbs / 200 lbs   111 GPM 90 GPM